
Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points

1 25 Veerle Zunnebeld DPA 12 I 13.11

2 23 Femke Lindeboom DPA 11 I 13.16

3 14 Maria Ufkes D45 7 O 13.60

4 27 Joëlle van Drimmelen DPB 13 I 13.64

5 13 Emma van der Velde DPB 7 I 13.88

6 28 Ghita Beltman D45 13 O 14.05

7 26 Tieneke Zunnebeld D45 12 O 15.41

8 8 Jeroen Neimeijer H40 4 O 15.45

9 21 Jasper van Gelder HPD 10 I 15.46

10 7 Jasper Neimeijer HPD 4 I 15.61 PB

11 24 Anne Peter Lindeboom HSB 11 O 16.02

12 29 Anna Hoogeboom DPE 14 O 16.25 PB

13 22 Rianne van Gelder HSB 10 O 16.44

14 19 Lynn Lohuis DPE 9 I 16.95

15 9 Thomas Hoogeboom HPC 5 I 16.99

16 10 Marijke Hoogeboom DSB 5 O 17.62

17 2 Arne Botter HSB 1 O 17.83

18 1 Sverre Botter HPF 1 I 18.01

19 15 Lisa Hoogeboom DPF 8 I 18.78

20 11 Lola Bruggeman DPF 6 I 19.40

21 20 Opa Eilander HSB 9 O 19.48

22 12 Roy Bruggeman HSB 6 O 19.57

23 16 Bart Hoogeboom HSB 8 O 20.93

1. Result 100 meter
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1. Race Result 100 meter

wt 1 Sverre Botter HPF 17.23 18.01

rd 2 Arne Botter HSB 17.83
1

Name Cat PB Time

100m 18.01 (18.01)

Sverre Botter Arne Botter

100m 17.83 (17.83)

Info

wt

rd
2

Name Cat PB Time

m m

Info

wt

rd
3

Name Cat PB Time

m m

Info

wt 7 Jasper Neimeijer HPD 16.19 15.61

rd 8 Jeroen Neimeijer H40 15.45
4

Name Cat PB Time

100m 15.61 (15.61)

Jasper Neimeijer Jeroen Neimeijer

100m 15.45 (15.45)

Info

PB

wt 9 Thomas Hoogeboom HPC 16.99

rd 10 Marijke Hoogeboom DSB 17.62
5

Name Cat PB Time

100m 16.99 (16.99)

Thomas Hoogeboom Marijke Hoogeboom

100m 17.62 (17.62)

Info
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wt 11 Lola Bruggeman DPF 19.25 19.40

rd 12 Roy Bruggeman HSB 19.57
6

Name Cat PB Time

100m 19.40 (19.40)

Lola Bruggeman Roy Bruggeman

100m 19.57 (19.57)

Info

wt 13 Emma van der Velde DPB 13.71 13.88

rd 14 Maria Ufkes D45 12.41 13.60
7

Name Cat PB Time

100m 13.88 (13.88)

Emma van der Velde Maria Ufkes

100m 13.60 (13.60)

Info

wt 15 Lisa Hoogeboom DPF 18.78

rd 16 Bart Hoogeboom HSB 20.93
8

Name Cat PB Time

100m 18.78 (18.78)

Lisa Hoogeboom Bart Hoogeboom

100m 20.93 (20.93)

Info

wt 19 Lynn Lohuis DPE 16.12 16.95

rd 20 Opa Eilander HSB 19.48
9

Name Cat PB Time

100m 16.95 (16.95)

Lynn Lohuis Opa Eilander

100m 19.48 (19.48)

Info

wt 21 Jasper van Gelder HPD 14.17 15.46

rd 22 Rianne van Gelder HSB 16.44
10

Name Cat PB Time

100m 15.46 (15.46)

Jasper van Gelder Rianne van Gelder

100m 16.44 (16.44)

Info

wt 23 Femke Lindeboom DPA 13.13 13.16

rd 24 Anne Peter Lindeboom HSB 16.02
11

Name Cat PB Time

100m 13.16 (13.16)

Femke Lindeboom Anne Peter Lindeboom

100m 16.02 (16.02)

Info
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wt 25 Veerle Zunnebeld DPA 13.01 13.11

rd 26 Tieneke Zunnebeld D45 15.41
12

Name Cat PB Time

100m 13.11 (13.11)

Veerle Zunnebeld Tieneke Zunnebeld

100m 15.41 (15.41)

Info

wt 27 Joëlle van Drimmelen DPB 13.58 13.64

rd 28 Ghita Beltman D45 14.05
13

Name Cat PB Time

100m 13.64 (13.64)

Joëlle van Drimmelen Ghita Beltman

100m 14.05 (14.05)

Info

wt 10 Marijke Hoogeboom DSB 18.25

rd 29 Anna Hoogeboom DPE 18.95 16.25
14

Name Cat PB Time

100m 18.25 (18.25)

Marijke Hoogeboom Anna Hoogeboom

100m 16.25 (16.25)

Info

PB
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